CITY OF GREEN RIVER - BUILDING PERMIT REPORT - MAY 2016
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Single Family Dwelling (SFR). 2295
Vinyl siding. 2615
Re-roof. 139
Re-roof. 220
Re-roof. 800
Install sewer line. 220
Install furnace & AC unit. 645
Install hot water heater. 9
Vinyl siding. 94
Install meter box. 275
Install meter box. 275
Town House Unit. 700
Town House Unit. 700
Gas line. 170
Re-roof. 355
Re-roof. 1420
Re-roof. 110
Install gas line. 170
Re-roof. 660
Install two 400 amp meter service upgrades. 295
Install boiler & move water heater. 1230
Install furnace. 918
Setting a 16'x76' mobile home. 906
Kitchen remodel-cabinets, countertops & island. 1310

Tuesday, May 31, 2016

Alexandra Cir
Wisconsin Ct

E2nd N

E3rdN

Brandner Cir

E3rdN

Knotty Pine St
S5thw

S5thw

Riverview Dr., Unit B
Riverview Dr., Unit A
Shoshone Ave #18
Shoshone Ave #19
Commerce Dr., Unit B
Aspen St

California Way
Evans St

Commerce Dr, Ste B
Easy St

Riverview Dr

S Dakota St
Wilderness Trl

Kit Carson Dr

Kentucky St

Palmer Construction

Joy Exteriors, LLC

Puckett's Construction

Ivory Construction

The Window & Door Store

M&J Construction

Control Temperature Specialists
Control Temperature Specialists
PDQ Contractors

Owner

Owner

Smart Dwellings LLC

Smart Dwellings LLC

New Peak Construction Company
Owner

Owner

Quality Builders, Inc.

New Peak Construction Co.
Maggio Construction

Owner

Control Temperature Specialists
Control Temperature Specialists
Aspen Homes

Safe-Ko Kitchens & Baths

101
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
437
437
103
103
437
434
434
434
437
434
437
434
434
434
434

$225,000.00
$9,000.00
$7,500.00
$4,320.00
$8,000.00
$6,300.00
$7,352.00
$1,423.00
$7,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$145,000.00
$145,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,000.00
$3,000.00
$6,000.00
$50,000.00
$8,000.00
$2,500.00
$6,614.00
$3,478.00
$25,000.00
$34,000.00

$2,550.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$200.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
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5/18/2016
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5/26/2016
5/26/2016
5/26/2016
5/26/2016
5/26/2016
5/26/2016
5/26/2016
5/26/2016
5/26/2016
5/27/2016
5/27/2016

Re-roof.

Install AC system.
Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof house & garage.
Re-roof.

Replace electrical service.

Re-roof.

Install conduit, wire & connect trailer to existing pedestal.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Install furnace, AC unit & gas line.

Setting a 16'x72' mobile home.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Upgrading service for traffic light to 100 amp.

Re-roof, install boiler, remodel kitchen & flooring.

Tuesday, May 31, 2016

1015
175
615
700
271
420
171
355
500
906

2370

1155

2710
906

2135

2005
300
415

Washakie Ave
Apache Ave
Hackberry St
Shoshone Ave #6
Logan St

Logan St

E Flaming Gorge Way
Elm St

Hillcrest Way

Kit Carson Dr

W Teton Blvd
Alaska Dr
Hitching Post Dr
Kit Carson Dr
Mississippi St
Oklahoma Dr
Uinta Dr

Waggener St

Ridge & Valley Roofing

Buck's Heating & AC

High Country Construction
Puckett's Construction

Lietz Remodel

Owner

The Window & Door Store

Owner

Roofing Specialists, Inc.

Electrical Connections, Inc.

Apex Consulting & Contracting, LLC
Apex Consulting & Contracting, LLC
Control Temperature Specialists

KJ Mobile Home Movers

Owner

Apex Consulting & Contracting, LLC
Casper Electric, Inc.

Desert Remodels

434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
437
434

$6,800.00
$3,600.00
$5,000.00
$6,500.00
$8,700.00
$7,035.00
$7,000.00
$200.00
$15,000.00
$700.00
$9,800.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00
$25,000.00
$6,000.00
$8,500.00
$2,500.00
$50,000.00

Fee Total

Valuation Total

$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00

$8,400.00
$901,822.00
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